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Learning Disability Liaison Nurse Service 

Support for people with learning disability and 
autism 

What is a learning disability liaison nurse?

The Learning Disability Liaison Nurse is a person 
at the West Suffolk Hospital who supports people 
who have a learning disability or autism when they 
come into the hospital for care, treatment and tests.

When might you need a liaison nurse?

If you need to see a doctor or nurse in clinic 
(outpatients appointment).

If you are very ill or have an accident you may 
go to the accident and emergency department 
(A & E).

If you are unwell you may come into hospital to 
stay until you are well again. 
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If you need an x-ray or other tests. 

 

If you need to have an operation 

 
 

What can the liaison nurse do? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Support you when you are in hospital and help 
plan for you to go home again.  

Talk to you, your relative or carer and the hospital 
staff about your care. 
 

 

Make sure you know what is happening to you and 
that you have the right information about any care, 
treatment and tests you may have in hospital.  

 

           

Tell the hospital staff if you need any special 
arrangements for the appointment, treatment or 
your stay in hospital. 

 

http://www.google.co.uk/url?url=http://www.nhsinform.co.uk/easy-info/healthconditions/cancer/will-i-need-an-operation/&rct=j&frm=1&q=&esrc=s&sa=U&ved=0CBwQwW4wA2oVChMIsMGR6_SPyAIViC4aCh3f_gn5&sig2=Jqo_EJrrD5JutOwh5hdgsA&usg=AFQjCNFX_2NBbE0Nh-UeYniZa2Qw0nhG5Q
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.lldpartnership.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2011/01/Leaflet.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.lldpartnership.co.uk/further-information/health/health-documents-in-easy-read/&usg=__gApfhAOrQHWIwMtNfKFmGn_KXkw=&h=800&w=412&sz=156&hl=en&start=5&zoom=1&tbnid=_tBpUboaInoO4M:&tbnh=143&tbnw=74&ei=nqDuUbSdL4O5hAfekIHwBQ&prev=/search?q=easy+read+leaflets+for+people+with+learning+disabilities&safe=vss&hl=en&gbv=2&tbm=isch&itbs=1&sa=X&ved=0CDQQrQMwBA
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Your Learning Disability Liaison Nurse is Emer O'Mahony

Telephone: 01284 713973 between 9.00am to 5.00pm 
Monday to Friday 

Email:  emer.omahony@wsh.nhs.uk

Nursing Directorate, West Suffolk NHS Foundation Trust 

Hardwick Lane, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP33 2QZ 

If you would like any information regarding access to the West Suffolk Hospital and 
its facilities please visit the website for AccessAble (the new name for DisabledGo) 
https://www.accessable.co.uk/organisations/west-suffolk-nhs-foundation-trust 

Make sure the hospital staff have all the 
information they need to care for you properly. 

The nurse normally works Monday- Friday 
between 9.00 am – 5.00 pm.  If you leave a 
message and your number they will call you back. 

Monday- Friday 

https://www.accessable.co.uk/organisations/west-suffolk-nhs-foundation-trust
http://www.accessable.co.uk/
mailto:emer.omahony@wsh.nhs.uk
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